

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

C I V I L A P P E A L NO(s). 24 0 2 O F 20 0 7

P A D M A J H A & O R S.

A p p e l l a n t (s)

V E R S U S

P R E S I D E N T , M M I H O S P I T A L & O R S.

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal. and
office report)

Date: 10 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Ku m a r Jh a, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kancha n Kau r Dhodi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
R e g i s t r a r